Date Sheet for B.A/B.Sc, (Part- | & Il), Annual Examination 2022

Timing: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM

DATE
09/05/2022

10/05/2022

11/05/2022

12/05/2022

13/05/2022

14/05/2022

17/05/2022

18/05/2022

19/05/2022

20/05/2022

21/05/2022

23/05/2022

24/05/2022

25/05/2022

26/05/2022

27/05/2022

28/05/2022

30/05/2022

31/05/2022

01/06/2022

02/06/2022

03/06/2022

04/06/2022

06/06/2022

07/06/2022

DAY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

SUBJECTS

Islamiyat (Comp)

Pakistan Studies (Comp)

English (Comp)
Computer Science / Botany / Sociology

Law
Botany / Computer Science

English (Comp)

A Course of Mathematics /Outlines of Home
Economics International Relations/Geography

Islamic Studies (Arts) / Zoology
Statistics

Ur / Pa / Ar (Arts) / Eng (Elec)/Persian
Computer Science

Zoology
Physics / Sociology

Chemistry
Islamic Studies (Arts)

Psychology / History
A Course of Mathematics / Botany

Archaeology / Education / A Course of
Mathematics
QOutlines of Home Economics / Zoology

Computer Science
Ur/Pa/Ar(Arts)/ Persian / Eng(Elec)/Chemistry

Economics / Botany

B Course of Mathematics/Geography
Political Science

Statistics
Education/Archaeclogy

Political Science/Physics
Zoology

Philosophy /B Course of Maths/ Geography
Social Work/ Psychology

History/ B Course of Mathematics/ Philosophy

International Relations/ HPE
A Course of Mathematics

Economics/ Chemistry
B Course of Maths/ Geography

Physics
Law

Physics / HPE

PART - |

Isl (Comp)

*Ekkkk

ASASA

F*Ekkk

*hkkkk

ASA

Fhkkkk

A/A

TEkkkE

ATATATASA

*Ekkkk

*Ekkk

*Ekkkk

AJA

*Ekkk

ASA/B

*EkEkk

Fhkkk

A/B
AJA

*EkEkk

*Ekkkk

ASA

*EkEkk

A/B/B

*Ekkkk

HEkkkk

ASA

Fhkkk
*Ekkkk

*Ekkkk

*EkEkk

*hkkkk

PART -1l

Tkkkk

Pakistan
Studies

Tkkkk
Edkkkk

EhkkE

C/C

EhRAE

B/C

Tdkkkk

EhRAE

Tkkkk

C/B

Tk khE

B

Ekkkk

C/D

Tkkkk

B/C

EhRAE

B/B/B/B/B/C

Tdkkkk

Ekkkk

Tkkkk

B/B

Tkkkk

Tkkkk

B/B

B/C/B

EhRAE

B/D

D/D

EhkkE

B

D/B

Important: Under the prevailing covid-19 pandemic, the related guidelines and SOPs will be strictly
observed in the examination centers.

Mote:

» Clash in papers combinations if found, should immediately be communicated to this office on Tel: 0995-
920638, 0995-920609

» Date sheet may be changed due to any specific cause.

» Practical Examinations date sheet will be notified in due course of time.

Zia Ur Rahman Ph.D
Controller of Examinations



