Date Sheet for B.A/B.Sc, (Part- I & II), Annual Examination 2022

Timing: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM

DATE	DAY	SUBJECTS	PART – I	PART – II
09/05/2022	Monday	Islamiyat (Comp)	Isl (Comp)	****
10/05/2022	Tuesday	Pakistan Studies (Comp)	****	Pakistan Studies
11/05/2022	Wednesday	English (Comp)	А	****
12/05/2022	Thursday	Computer Science / Botany / Sociology	A/A/A	****
13/05/2022	Friday	Law Botany / Computer Science	A *****	**** C/C
14/05/2022	Saturday	English (Comp)	****	В
17/05/2022	Tuesday	A Course of Mathematics /Outlines of Home Economics International Relations/Geography	A/A *****	**** B/C
18/05/2022	Wednesday	Islamic Studies (Arts) / Zoology Statistics	A/A *****	**** B
19/05/2022	Thursday	Ur / Pa / Ar (Arts) / Eng (Elec)/Persian Computer Science	A/A/A/A/A *****	**** D
20/05/2022	Friday	Zoology Physics / Sociology	B *****	**** C/B
21/05/2022	Saturday	Chemistry Islamic Studies (Arts)	B *****	**** B
23/05/2022	Monday	Psychology / History A Course of Mathematics / Botany	A/A *****	**** C/D
24/05/2022	Tuesday	Archaeology / Education / A Course of Mathematics Outlines of Home Economics / Zoology	A/A/B ****	***** B/C
25/05/2022	Wednesday	Computer Science Ur/Pa/Ar(Arts)/ Persian / Eng(Elec)/Chemistry	B *****	**** B/B/B/B/B/B/
26/05/2022	Thursday	Economics / Botany	A/B	****
27/05/2022	Friday	B Course of Mathematics/Geography Political Science	A/A *****	**** B
28/05/2022	Saturday	Statistics Education/Archaeology	A *****	**** B/B
30/05/2022	Monday	Political Science/Physics Zoology	A/A *****	**** D
31/05/2022	Tuesday	Philosophy /B Course of Maths/ Geography Social Work/ Psychology	A/B/B *****	**** B/B
01/06/2022	Wednesday	History/ B Course of Mathematics/ Philosophy	****	B/C/B
02/06/2022	Thursday	International Relations/ HPE A Course of Mathematics	A/A *****	**** D
03/06/2022	Friday	Economics/ Chemistry	****	B/D
04/06/2022	Saturday	B Course of Maths/ Geography	****	D/D
06/06/2022	Monday	Physics Law	B *****	**** B
07/06/2022	Tuesday	Physics / HPE	****	D/B

<u>Important:</u> Under the prevailing covid-19 pandemic, the related guidelines and SOPs will be strictly observed in the examination centers.

Note:

- Clash in papers combinations if found, should immediately be communicated to this office on Tel: 0995-920638, 0995-920609
- Date sheet may be changed due to any specific cause.
- · Practical Examinations date sheet will be notified in due course of time.

Zia Ur Rahman Ph.D Controller of Examinations